Lead-free Solderability
High Shock Survivability
Excellent Temperature Performance
Very Low Noise Density
Low Power Consumption
User Definable Bandwidth
Factory Programmable Offset
and Sensitivity

1099.1 −
===
ORDERING GUIDE
Product Axis(es) of
Sensitivity
Range Sensitivity
(mV/g)
Offset (V) Operating
Voltage (V)
Temperature Package
KXM63-1140 Z 1.5g 1333 2.5 5 -40 to +125 °C 16-pin SOIC Overmolded
KXM63-1150 XZ 1.5g 1333 2.5 5 -40 to +125 °C 16-pin SOIC Overmolded
Pin Single– Axis Function
1 DNC
2 GND
3 Vdd (+5V)
4 DNC
5 Self Test
6 Reserved
7 DNC
8 DNC
9 Output Z
10 Z Filter
11 Reserved
12 Parity
13 Reserved
14 Reserved
15 DNC
16 DNC
Pin Dual-Axis Function
1 DNC
2 GND
3 Vdd (+5V)
4 DNC
5 Self Test
6 Reserved
7 X Filter
8 Output X
9 Output Z
10 Z Filter
11 Reserved
12 Parity
13 Reserved
14 Reserved
15 DNC
16 DNC
1
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
Vdd
C1
C2 C3
KXM63
PRELIMINARY